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1 Evita Jacob 2007 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,65  8,65  8,20  8,20  7,80  7,80  8,45  8,45  33,10  16   

Hannah MagdalenaKirchhübel 2006 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,85  8,85  8,95  8,95  7,65  7,65  8,55  8,55  34,00  9   

Annika Hieke 2006 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,80  8,80  8,25  8,25  8,00  8,00  8,65  8,65  33,70  11   

Frieda Marschke 2006 VfL Pirna-Copitz 9,70  9,70  8,75  8,75  9,25  9,25  9,40  9,40  37,10  1   

Julia Reichel 2006 VfL Pirna-Copitz 9,60  9,60  9,50  9,50  8,40  8,40  8,85  8,85  36,35  3   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

28,15 27,20 25,65 26,9 107,90 1   

5 Emmy Mischke 2006 SG Empor Possendorf 9,35  9,35  9,60  9,60  8,25  8,25  9,50  9,50  36,70  2   

Thea Meutzner 2006 SG Empor Possendorf 8,50  8,50  9,50  9,50  9,40  9,40  8,75  8,75  36,15  4   

Darleen Lehmann 2007 SG Empor Possendorf 0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

Josie Langner 2007 SG Empor Possendorf 8,25  8,25  8,30  8,30  8,15  8,15  8,30  8,30  33,00  18   

Ayleen Böhme 2007 SG Empor Possendorf 8,40  8,40  8,55  8,55  7,70  7,70  8,15  8,15  32,80  19   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   
26,25 27,65 25,80 26,55 106,25 2   

3 Louise Schrepfer 2006 SV Pesterwitz 8,10  8,10  9,40  9,40  7,50  7,50  8,70  8,70  33,70  11   

Felicitas Staubach 2006 SV Pesterwitz 9,05  9,05  9,05  9,05  8,55  8,55  8,75  8,75  35,40  5   

Johanna Hanebuth 2007 SV Pesterwitz 8,70  8,70  8,30  8,30  8,40  8,40  8,45  8,45  33,85  10   

Sarah Böhme 2007 SV Pesterwitz 8,60  8,60  8,75  8,75  7,60  7,60  7,75  7,75  32,70  21   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   
26,35 27,20 24,55 25,9 104,00 3   

2 Leni Adolph 2006 TSV Graupa 8,60  8,60  8,85  8,85  8,70  8,70  9,25  9,25  35,40  6   

Jule Arnold 2006 TSV Graupa 0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

Leonie Hensel 2006 TSV Graupa 7,90  7,90  8,05  8,05  8,30  8,30  8,90  8,90  33,15  15   

Aaliyah Lindau 2006 TSV Graupa 8,15  8,15  7,90  7,90  8,10  8,10  8,65  8,65  32,80  20   

Charlotte Lindau 2006 TSV Graupa 6,25  6,25  8,30  8,30  8,25  8,25  8,95  8,95  31,75  25   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   
24,65 25,20 25,25 27,1 102,20 4   

Einzel Mannschaft
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4 Frieda Pflugbeil 2006 SV Pesterwitz 8,80  8,80  8,40  8,40  8,05  8,05  7,90  7,90  33,15  14   

Lysan Unruh 2006 SV Pesterwitz 7,60  7,60  9,15  9,15  5,35  5,35  8,25  8,25  30,35  27   

Alexandra Bauer 2007 SV Pesterwitz 8,35  8,35  8,50  8,50  7,80  7,80  8,00  8,00  32,65  23   

Theresa Strey 2007 SV Pesterwitz 8,50  8,50  8,45  8,45  7,40  7,40  7,90  7,90  32,25  24   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   
25,65 26,10 23,25 24,15 99,15 5   

6 Fiona Holz 2007 SSV Heidenau 8,45  8,45  7,85  7,85  7,70  7,70  7,75  7,75  31,75  26   

Laura Pollack 2007 SSV Heidenau 7,55  7,55  8,45  8,45  8,45  8,45  8,65  8,65  33,10  16   

Selina Bähr 2006 SSV Heidenau 8,30  8,30  8,85  8,85  7,55  7,55  8,95  8,95  33,65  13   

Leonie Ittensohn 2006 SSV Heidenau 7,90  7,90  7,70  7,70  6,75  6,75  8,00  8,00  30,35  27   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  29   
24,65 25,15 23,70 25,6 99,10 6   
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Einzelwertung 2006

Platz Vorname Name Jahrg. Verein Punkte

Gesamt

Sprung_ Reck_ Balken_ Boden_

1 Frieda Marschke 2006 VfL Pirna-Copitz 37,10 9,70 8,75 9,25 9,40

2 Emmy Mischke 2006 SG Empor Possendorf 36,70 9,35 9,60 8,25 9,50

3 Julia Reichel 2006 VfL Pirna-Copitz 36,35 9,60 9,50 8,40 8,85

4 Thea Meutzner 2006 SG Empor Possendorf 36,15 8,50 9,50 9,40 8,75

5 Felicitas Staubach 2006 SV Pesterwitz 35,40 9,05 9,05 8,55 8,75

5 Leni Adolph 2006 TSV Graupa 35,40 8,60 8,85 8,70 9,25

7 Frieda Willm 2006 SV Fortschritt Pirna 34,40 8,95 9,35 7,50 8,60

8 Hannah Magdalena Kirchhübel 2006 VfL Pirna-Copitz 34,00 8,85 8,95 7,65 8,55

9 Annika Hieke 2006 VfL Pirna-Copitz 33,70 8,80 8,25 8,00 8,65

9 Louise Schrepfer 2006 SV Pesterwitz 33,70 8,10 9,40 7,50 8,70

11 Selina Bähr 2006 SSV Heidenau 33,65 8,30 8,85 7,55 8,95

12 Frieda Pflugbeil 2006 SV Pesterwitz 33,15 8,80 8,40 8,05 7,90

12 Leonie Hensel 2006 TSV Graupa 33,15 7,90 8,05 8,30 8,90

14 Aaliyah Lindau 2006 TSV Graupa 32,80 8,15 7,90 8,10 8,65

15 Lisa Paufler 2006 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 32,70 8,75 8,35 7,35 8,25

16 Charlotte Lindau 2006 TSV Graupa 31,75 6,25 8,30 8,25 8,95

17 Lysan Unruh 2006 SV Pesterwitz 30,35 7,60 9,15 5,35 8,25

17 Leonie Ittensohn 2006 SSV Heidenau 30,35 7,90 7,70 6,75 8,00

19 Jule Arnold 2006 TSV Graupa 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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Einzelwertung 2006

Platz Vorname Name Jahrg. Verein Punkte

Gesamt

Sprung_ Reck_ Balken_ Boden_

1 Carolin Jost 2007 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 35,00 9,45 8,55 8,35 8,65

2 Johanna Hanebuth 2007 SV Pesterwitz 33,85 8,70 8,30 8,40 8,45

3 Evita Jacob 2007 VfL Pirna-Copitz 33,10 8,65 8,20 7,80 8,45

3 Laura Pollack 2007 SSV Heidenau 33,10 7,55 8,45 8,45 8,65

4 Josie Langner 2007 SG Empor Possendorf 33,00 8,25 8,30 8,15 8,30

5 Ayleen Böhme 2007 SG Empor Possendorf 32,80 8,40 8,55 7,70 8,15

6 Sarah Böhme 2007 SV Pesterwitz 32,70 8,60 8,75 7,60 7,75

7 Alexandra Bauer 2007 SV Pesterwitz 32,65 8,35 8,50 7,80 8,00

8 Theresa Strey 2007 SV Pesterwitz 32,25 8,50 8,45 7,40 7,90

9 Fiona Holz 2007 SSV Heidenau 31,75 8,45 7,85 7,70 7,75

10 Darleen Lehmann 2007 SG Empor Possendorf 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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Mann-
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D E Ges D E Ges D E Ges D E Ges

1 Anna Graf 2005 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,90  8,90  9,00  9,00  8,85  8,85  8,85  8,85  35,60  9   

Maria Graf 2005 VfL Pirna-Copitz 9,35  9,35  8,85  8,85  8,70  8,70  9,00  9,00  35,90  5   

Natalie Zimmermann 2004 VfL Pirna-Copitz 9,70  9,70  9,35  9,35  9,45  9,45  9,50  9,50  38,00  1   

Siri Dobosch 2004 VfL Pirna-Copitz 9,00  9,00  8,50  8,50  8,65  8,65  9,00  9,00  35,15  11   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

28,05 27,20 27,00 27,5 109,75 1   

5 Annica Beier 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,90  8,90  8,75  8,75  8,80  8,80  7,65  7,65  34,10  18   

Beverly Brucker 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,20  8,20  8,60  8,60  8,20  8,20  8,75  8,75  33,75  23   

Lilly Hafke 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 9,00  9,00  9,05  9,05  8,85  8,85  8,70  8,70  35,60  10   

Susi Rohde 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,35  8,35  8,80  8,80  8,90  8,90  8,35  8,35  34,40  16   

Wilhelmine Steglich 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,95  8,95  8,75  8,75  9,40  9,40  9,05  9,05  36,15  4   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   
26,85 26,60 27,15 26,5 107,10 2   

4 Antonie Slavik 2005 SG Empor Possendorf 8,85  8,85  8,85  8,85  8,90  8,90  9,10  9,10  35,70  6   

Leonie Schilde 2005 SG Empor Possendorf 8,50  8,50  8,50  8,50  9,00  9,00  8,70  8,70  34,70  12   

Lara Schubert 2005 SG Empor Possendorf 8,75  8,75  8,35  8,35  8,80  8,80  8,75  8,75  34,65  13   

Livia Schlesier 2005 SG Empor Possendorf 8,40  8,40  8,10  8,10  8,50  8,50  8,75  8,75  33,75  23   

Lilly Mischke 2004 SG Empor Possendorf 9,05  9,05  8,95  8,95  8,90  8,90  9,45  9,45  36,35  2   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   
26,65 26,30 26,80 27,3 107,05 3   

3 Helen Springer 2004 SV Pesterwitz 0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

Julia Weidauer 2004 SV Pesterwitz 9,20  9,20  9,05  9,05  9,00  9,00  8,45  8,45  35,70  6   

Neela Barth 2004 SV Pesterwitz 9,10  9,10  9,30  9,30  8,85  8,85  9,05  9,05  36,30  3   

Helene Strey 2005 SV Pesterwitz 8,70  8,70  8,85  8,85  8,10  8,10  8,30  8,30  33,95  20   

Louisa Schleinz 2004 SV Pesterwitz 7,90  7,90  8,30  8,30  7,90  7,90  8,15  8,15  32,25  28   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   
27,00 27,20 25,95 25,8 105,95 4   

Einzel Mannschaft
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2 Frieda Jäger 2004 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,80  8,80  8,35  8,35  8,50  8,50  8,95  8,95  34,60  14   

Melissa MilenéFischer 2005 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,50  8,50  8,75  8,75  8,15  8,15  8,70  8,70  34,10  19   

Neele Seibt 2004 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,50  8,50  8,70  8,70  8,35  8,35  8,35  8,35  33,90  21   

Neele Malaßa 2004 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,40  8,40  8,60  8,60  8,10  8,10  8,00  8,00  33,10  25   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   
25,80 26,05 25,00 26,00 102,85 5   

6 Leonie Lehmann 2005 SSV Heidenau 8,20  8,20  8,00  8,00  7,70  7,70  8,80  8,80  32,70  27   

Hanna Schmidt 2004 SSV Heidenau 8,05  8,05  7,10  7,10  8,40  8,40  8,25  8,25  31,80  30   

Alina Suchennzow 2004 SSV Heidenau 7,95  7,95  7,70  7,70  7,75  7,75  8,40  8,40  31,80  31   

Alina Thuselt 2004 SSV Heidenau 8,05  8,05  7,55  7,55  8,35  8,35  7,80  7,80  31,75  32   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  34   
24,30 23,25 24,50 25,45 97,50 6   
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Einzelwertung 2005

Platz Vorname Name Jahrg. Verein Punkte

Gesamt

Sprung_ Reck_ Balken_ Boden_

1 Maria Graf 2005 VfL Pirna-Copitz 35,90 9,35 8,85 8,70 9,00

2 Antonie Slavik 2005 SG Empor Possendorf 35,70 8,85 8,85 8,90 9,10

3 Hannah Ihlenfeldt 2005 SV Fortschritt Pirna 35,65 8,70 8,90 8,75 9,30

4 Anna Graf 2005 VfL Pirna-Copitz 35,60 8,90 9,00 8,85 8,85

5 Leonie Schilde 2005 SG Empor Possendorf 34,70 8,50 8,50 9,00 8,70

6 Lara Schubert 2005 SG Empor Possendorf 34,65 8,75 8,35 8,80 8,75

7 Nadia Brust 2005 SV Fortschritt Pirna 34,45 8,60 8,65 8,20 9,00

8 Selina Kutzner 2005 TSV Graupa 34,30 8,85 8,80 8,50 8,15

9 Melissa Milené Fischer 2005 VfL Pirna-Copitz 34,10 8,50 8,75 8,15 8,70

10 Helene Strey 2005 SV Pesterwitz 33,95 8,70 8,85 8,10 8,30

11 Charlotte Hummel 2005 TSV Graupa 33,80 8,05 8,40 8,90 8,45

12 Livia Schlesier 2005 SG Empor Possendorf 33,75 8,40 8,10 8,50 8,75

13 Leonie Lehmann 2005 SSV Heidenau 32,70 8,20 8,00 7,70 8,80

14 Nele Escher 2005 SV Pesterwitz 32,20 8,65 8,00 8,00 7,55
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Einzelwertung 2004

Platz Vorname Name Jahrg. Verein Punkte

Gesamt

Sprung_ Reck_ Balken_ Boden_

1 Natalie Zimmermann 2004 VfL Pirna-Copitz 38,00 9,70 9,35 9,45 9,50

2 Lilly Mischke 2004 SG Empor Possendorf 36,35 9,05 8,95 8,90 9,45

3 Neela Barth 2004 SV Pesterwitz 36,30 9,10 9,30 8,85 9,05

4 Wilhelmine Steglich 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 36,15 8,95 8,75 9,40 9,05

5 Julia Weidauer 2004 SV Pesterwitz 35,70 9,20 9,05 9,00 8,45

6 Lilly Hafke 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 35,60 9,00 9,05 8,85 8,70

7 Siri Dobosch 2004 VfL Pirna-Copitz 35,15 9,00 8,50 8,65 9,00

8 Frieda Jäger 2004 VfL Pirna-Copitz 34,60 8,80 8,35 8,50 8,95

9 Susi Rohde 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 34,40 8,35 8,80 8,90 8,35

10 Annica Beier 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 34,10 8,90 8,75 8,80 7,65

11 Neele Seibt 2004 VfL Pirna-Copitz 33,90 8,50 8,70 8,35 8,35

12 Beverly Brucker 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 33,75 8,20 8,60 8,20 8,75

13 Neele Malaßa 2004 VfL Pirna-Copitz 33,10 8,40 8,60 8,10 8,00

14 Pauline Dreier 2004 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 32,75 8,65 8,60 7,40 8,10

15 Louisa Schleinz 2004 SV Pesterwitz 32,25 7,90 8,30 7,90 8,15

16 Hanna Schmidt 2004 SSV Heidenau 31,80 8,05 7,10 8,40 8,25

17 Alina Suchennzow 2004 SSV Heidenau 31,80 7,95 7,70 7,75 8,40

18 Alina Thuselt 2004 SSV Heidenau 31,75 8,05 7,55 8,35 7,80

19 Julia Poppe 2004 SV Pesterwitz 31,70 8,40 7,50 8,25 7,55

20 Helen Springer 2004 SV Pesterwitz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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1 Paula Eckhardt 2003 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,45  8,45  7,80  7,80  7,10  7,10  9,05  9,05  32,40  22   

Oda Diestel 2003 VfL Pirna-Copitz 9,25  9,25  9,55  9,55  9,35  9,35  9,55  9,55  37,70  1   

Sophie Mever 2003 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,40  8,40  8,90  8,90  7,55  7,55  8,95  8,95  33,80  13   

Isa Diestel 2003 VfL Pirna-Copitz 8,80  8,80  9,20  9,20  9,00  9,00  9,05  9,05  36,05  6   

Gesine Flick 2002 VfL Pirna-Copitz 9,70  9,70  9,10  9,10  8,80  8,80  9,10  9,10  36,70  4   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

27,75 27,85 27,15 27,7 110,45 1   

2 Caroline Staubach 2003 SV Pesterwitz 8,85  8,85  8,90  8,90  7,40  7,40  8,70  8,70  33,85  12   

Cecile Walzik 2003 SV Pesterwitz 8,60  8,60  9,60  9,60  9,00  9,00  8,80  8,80  36,00  7   

Mary-Jane Harnisch 2002 SV Pesterwitz 8,80  8,80  8,40  8,40  8,10  8,10  7,80  7,80  33,10  17   

Luisa Böhme 2002 SV Pesterwitz 8,65  8,65  8,40  8,40  8,35  8,35  8,15  8,15  33,55  16   

Nina Mahnhardt 2002 SV Pesterwitz 9,10  9,10  9,45  9,45  9,00  9,00  9,00  9,00  36,55  5   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   
26,75 27,95 26,35 26,5 107,55 2   

4 Anna Louisa Ellis 2003 SG Empor Possendorf 8,85  8,85  8,65  8,65  8,30  8,30  8,95  8,95  34,75  9   

Sophia Bernhardt 2003 SG Empor Possendorf 9,15  9,15  9,75  9,75  8,75  8,75  9,55  9,55  37,20  2   

Meike Schott 2002 SG Empor Possendorf 8,95  8,95  9,35  9,35  7,60  7,60  9,10  9,10  35,00  8   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   
26,95 27,75 24,65 27,6 106,95 3   

7 Saskia Lehm 2003 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,50  8,50  8,75  8,75  7,90  7,90  9,45  9,45  34,60  10   

Franziska Schneider 2003 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,80  8,80  9,55  9,55  9,35  9,35  9,25  9,25  36,95  3   

Milena Hauswald 2003 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 7,95  7,95  8,00  8,00  8,15  8,15  8,60  8,60  32,70  19   

Lisa-Marie Jost 2003 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,60  8,60  8,90  8,90  6,15  6,15  8,80  8,80  32,45  20   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   
25,90 27,20 25,40 27,5 106,00 4   

Einzel Mannschaft
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3 Leonie Kochte 2004 SG Empor Possendorf 0,00  9,50  9,50  8,80  8,80  8,95  8,95  27,25  32   

Vivien Birkigt 2003 SG Empor Possendorf 8,60  8,60  8,20  8,20  8,35  8,35  8,50  8,50  33,65  15   

Fiore Forberg 2003 SG Empor Possendorf 7,25  7,25  7,60  7,60  0,00  8,00  8,00  22,85  33   

Verena Weise 2004 SG Empor Possendorf 9,20  9,20  7,20  7,20  8,30  8,30  9,00  9,00  33,70  14   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   
25,05 25,30 25,45 26,45 102,25 5   

6 Jessy Ellmer 2002 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,50  8,50  7,30  7,30  7,30  7,30  8,35  8,35  31,45  26   

Maxima Hanke 2002 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,30  8,30  7,95  7,95  8,05  8,05  8,50  8,50  32,80  18   

Emylia Haufe 2002 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,45  8,45  8,20  8,20  6,00  6,00  8,35  8,35  31,00  28   

Leonie Schieckel 2003 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 8,65  8,65  8,20  8,20  7,00  7,00  8,60  8,60  32,45  20   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   
25,60 24,35 22,35 25,45 97,75 6   

5 Alexandra Semmler 2003 SSV Heidenau 7,95  7,95  7,70  7,70  7,85  7,85  8,40  8,40  31,90  24   

Celina Stransky 2003 SSV Heidenau 8,50  8,50  7,00  7,00  7,65  7,65  8,15  8,15  31,30  27   

Martha Münster 2002 SSV Heidenau 8,40  8,40  8,65  8,65  8,40  8,40  8,75  8,75  34,20  11   

Hanna Czogalla 2002 SSV Heidenau 7,85  7,85  0,00  6,00  6,00  7,00  7,00  20,85  35   

Theresa Fritzsche 2002 SSV Heidenau 7,70  7,70  0,00  5,80  5,80  6,60  6,60  20,10  36   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  37   
24,85 23,35 23,90 25,3 97,40 7   
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Einzelwertung 2003 / 2004

Platz Vorname Name Jahrg. Verein Punkte

Gesamt

Sprung_ Reck_ Balken_ Boden_

1 Oda Diestel 2003 VfL Pirna-Copitz 37,70 9,25 9,55 9,35 9,55

2 Sophia Bernhardt 2003 SG Empor Possendorf 37,20 9,15 9,75 8,75 9,55

3 Franziska Schneider 2003 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 36,95 8,80 9,55 9,35 9,25

4 Isa Diestel 2003 VfL Pirna-Copitz 36,05 8,80 9,20 9,00 9,05

5 Cecile Walzik 2003 SV Pesterwitz 36,00 8,60 9,60 9,00 8,80

6 Anna Louisa Ellis 2003 SG Empor Possendorf 34,75 8,85 8,65 8,30 8,95

7 Saskia Lehm 2003 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 34,60 8,50 8,75 7,90 9,45

8 Caroline Staubach 2003 SV Pesterwitz 33,85 8,85 8,90 7,40 8,70

9 Sophie Mever 2003 VfL Pirna-Copitz 33,80 8,40 8,90 7,55 8,95

10 Verena Weise 2004 SG Empor Possendorf 33,70 9,20 7,20 8,30 9,00

11 Vivien Birkigt 2003 SG Empor Possendorf 33,65 8,60 8,20 8,35 8,50

12 Milena Hauswald 2003 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 32,70 7,95 8,00 8,15 8,60

13 Leonie Schieckel 2003 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 32,45 8,65 8,20 7,00 8,60

13 Lisa-Marie Jost 2003 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 32,45 8,60 8,90 6,15 8,80

15 Paula Eckhardt 2003 VfL Pirna-Copitz 32,40 8,45 7,80 7,10 9,05

16 Alexandra Semmler 2003 SSV Heidenau 31,90 7,95 7,70 7,85 8,40

17 Henriette Protze 2003 TSV Graupa 31,85 8,00 8,40 6,80 8,65

18 Celina Stransky 2003 SSV Heidenau 31,30 8,50 7,00 7,65 8,15

19 Pauline Sinock 2003 TSV Graupa 31,00 8,90 7,50 6,65 7,95

20 Clara Protze 2003 TSV Graupa 30,90 8,60 8,20 6,10 8,00

21 Lara Präßler 2003 SV Pesterwitz 29,40 8,40 8,15 5,80 7,05

22 Leonie Kochte 2004 SG Empor Possendorf 27,25 0,00 9,50 8,80 8,95

23 Fiore Forberg 2003 SG Empor Possendorf 22,85 7,25 7,60 0,00 8,00

24 Hanna Forner 2003 SV Pesterwitz 21,05 7,90 0,00 5,85 7,30
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Einzelwertung 2002

Platz Vorname Name Jahrg. Verein Punkte

Gesamt

Sprung_ Reck_ Balken_ Boden_

1 Gesine Flick 2002 VfL Pirna-Copitz 36,70 9,70 9,10 8,80 9,10

2 Nina Mahnhardt 2002 SV Pesterwitz 36,55 9,10 9,45 9,00 9,00

3 Meike Schott 2002 SG Empor Possendorf 35,00 8,95 9,35 7,60 9,10

4 Martha Münster 2002 SSV Heidenau 34,20 8,40 8,65 8,40 8,75

5 Luisa Böhme 2002 SV Pesterwitz 33,55 8,65 8,40 8,35 8,15

6 Mary-Jane Harnisch 2002 SV Pesterwitz 33,10 8,80 8,40 8,10 7,80

7 Maxima Hanke 2002 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 32,80 8,30 7,95 8,05 8,50

8 Milène Liebschner 2002 TV Stahl Freital 31,90 8,45 8,25 6,65 8,55

9 Jessy Ellmer 2002 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 31,45 8,50 7,30 7,30 8,35

10 Emylia Haufe 2002 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 31,00 8,45 8,20 6,00 8,35

11 Hanna Czogalla 2002 SSV Heidenau 20,85 7,85 0,00 6,00 7,00

12 Theresa Fritzsche 2002 SSV Heidenau 20,10 7,70 0,00 5,80 6,60
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Mann-

schaft Vorname Name Jahrg. Verein Sprung_ Reck_ Balken_ Boden_ P
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1 Svenja Gießmann 1999 SV Pesterwitz 4,40  9,20  13,60  2,50  7,70  10,20  3,10  8,15  11,25  3,10  8,70  11,80  46,85  3   

Franziska Selle 1997 SV Pesterwitz 4,40  8,40  12,80  3,10  8,00  11,10  3,10  7,05  10,15  3,10  7,90  11,00  45,05  5   

Marie Urban 1996 SV Pesterwitz 4,40  8,00  12,40  3,10  8,05  11,15  3,10  6,60  9,70  3,10  7,85  10,95  44,20  6   

Sophie Mahnardt 1993 SV Pesterwitz 4,40  9,60  14,00  3,10  8,65  11,75  3,00  8,35  11,35  3,10  8,50  11,60  48,70  2   

Tina Ebert 1991 SV Pesterwitz 4,40  9,30  13,70  3,10  7,50  10,60  3,10  8,15  11,25  3,10  8,15  11,25  46,80  4   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  7   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  7   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  7   

41,3 34 33,85 34,65 143,8 1

Einzel Mannschaft
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Einzelwertung 2001 / 2002

Platz Vorname Name Jahrg. Verein Punkte

Gesamt

Sprung_ Reck_ Balken_ Boden_

1 Marleen Becker 2002 TSV Graupa 47,85 13,40 11,45 11,70 11,30

2 Kim Leipold 2001 TSV Graupa 47,30 12,90 11,25 11,25 11,90

3 Nora Ziesenis 2001 VfL Pirna-Copitz 46,60 13,05 11,20 10,60 11,75

4 Linda Seibt 2001 VfL Pirna-Copitz 46,20 12,40 11,00 11,15 11,65

5 Jane Griepentrog 2002 SG Empor Possendorf 45,80 11,20 11,60 11,20 11,80

6 Anna-Sophie Richter 2002 SG Empor Possendorf 45,50 11,40 11,40 10,70 12,00

7 Jana Heger 2001 SG Empor Possendorf 45,45 10,65 11,50 11,65 11,65

8 Luise Jacob 2001 VfL Pirna-Copitz 45,25 10,45 10,90 11,90 12,00

9 Nathalie Hanke 2001 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 44,70 11,25 11,10 10,50 11,85

10 Paula Hummel 2001 TSV Graupa 44,40 11,05 10,10 11,80 11,45

11 Julia Heger 2001 SG Empor Possendorf 43,05 11,20 9,70 10,70 11,45

12 Fritzi Barowsky 2002 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 42,85 11,25 9,65 10,25 11,70

13 Fabienne Müller 2001 SG Empor Possendorf 41,30 11,00 11,05 10,30 8,95

14 Lena Funke 2001 SG Empor Possendorf 40,90 10,60 9,35 10,20 10,75
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Einzelwertung 1999 / 2000

Platz Vorname Name Jahrg. Verein Punkte

Gesamt

Sprung_ Reck_ Balken_ Boden_

1 Ella Ufer 2000 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 50,25 13,90 12,00 12,55 11,80

2 Anna Pätzold 1999 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 49,55 13,40 12,00 12,40 11,75

3 Ela Blockus 2000 VfL Pirna-Copitz 48,15 13,20 11,10 12,25 11,60

4 Nele Preußner 1999 TSV Graupa 47,95 12,90 11,10 12,10 11,85

5 Anne Meißner 2000 VfL Pirna-Copitz 46,95 12,60 10,95 11,95 11,45

6 Mara Scharfe 1999 SV Fortschritt Pirna 46,90 12,50 10,90 11,50 12,00

7 Annica Heber 1999 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 44,45 11,80 10,70 11,00 10,95

8 Nadine Erler 2000 SV Pesterwitz 42,80 12,75 9,85 11,60 8,60
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4 Fritzi Barowsky 2002 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 2,40  8,85  11,25  2,40  7,25  9,65  2,20  8,05  10,25  3,10  8,60  11,70  42,85  19   

Nathalie Hanke 2001 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 2,40  8,85  11,25  3,00  8,10  11,10  2,20  8,30  10,50  3,10  8,75  11,85  44,70  15   

Annica Heber 1999 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 4,40  7,40  11,80  3,00  7,70  10,70  2,90  8,10  11,00  3,10  7,85  10,95  44,45  16   

Anna Pätzold 1999 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 4,40  9,00  13,40  3,00  9,00  12,00  3,10  9,30  12,40  3,10  8,65  11,75  49,55  2   

Ella Ufer 2000 SV Blau-Gelb Stolpen 4,40  9,50  13,90  3,10  8,90  12,00  3,10  9,45  12,55  3,10  8,70  11,80  50,25  1   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   

39,10 35,10 35,95 35,4 145,55 1   

2 Marleen Becker 2002 TSV Graupa 4,40  9,00  13,40  3,10  8,35  11,45  3,10  8,60  11,70  3,10  8,20  11,30  47,85  5   

Paula Hummel 2001 TSV Graupa 2,40  8,65  11,05  2,40  7,70  10,10  3,10  8,70  11,80  3,10  8,35  11,45  44,40  17   

Kim Leipold 2001 TSV Graupa 4,40  8,50  12,90  2,90  8,35  11,25  3,10  8,15  11,25  3,10  8,80  11,90  47,30  6   

Nele Preußner 1999 TSV Graupa 4,40  8,50  12,90  3,10  8,00  11,10  3,10  9,00  12,10  3,10  8,75  11,85  47,95  4   

Mara Scharfe 1999 SV Fortschritt Pirna 4,40  8,10  12,50  3,10  7,80  10,90  3,00  8,50  11,50  3,10  8,90  12,00  46,90  8   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   
39,20 33,80 35,60 35,75 144,35 2   

1 Ela Blockus 2000 VfL Pirna-Copitz 4,40  8,80  13,20  3,10  8,00  11,10  3,10  9,15  12,25  3,10  8,50  11,60  48,15  3   

Nora Ziesenis 2001 VfL Pirna-Copitz 4,40  8,65  13,05  3,10  8,10  11,20  3,10  7,50  10,60  3,10  8,65  11,75  46,60  9   

Anne Meißner 2000 VfL Pirna-Copitz 4,40  8,20  12,60  3,10  7,85  10,95  3,10  8,85  11,95  3,10  8,35  11,45  46,95  7   

Linda Seibt 2001 VfL Pirna-Copitz 4,40  8,00  12,40  3,00  8,00  11,00  3,10  8,05  11,15  3,10  8,55  11,65  46,20  10   

Luise Jacob 2001 VfL Pirna-Copitz 2,40  8,05  10,45  3,10  7,80  10,90  3,10  8,80  11,90  3,10  8,90  12,00  45,25  14   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   
38,85 33,30 36,10 35,4 143,65 3   

3 Anna-Sophie Richter 2002 SG Empor Possendorf 2,40  9,00  11,40  3,10  8,30  11,40  3,10  7,60  10,70  3,10  8,90  12,00  45,50  12   

Jane Griepentrog 2002 SG Empor Possendorf 2,40  8,80  11,20  3,00  8,60  11,60  2,90  8,30  11,20  3,10  8,70  11,80  45,80  11   

Jana Heger 2001 SG Empor Possendorf 2,40  8,25  10,65  3,10  8,40  11,50  3,10  8,55  11,65  3,10  8,55  11,65  45,45  13   

Fabienne Müller 2001 SG Empor Possendorf 2,40  8,60  11,00  3,00  8,05  11,05  2,80  7,50  10,30  2,40  6,55  8,95  41,30  21   

Julia Heger 2001 SG Empor Possendorf 2,40  8,80  11,20  2,40  7,30  9,70  2,80  7,90  10,70  3,10  8,35  11,45  43,05  18   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   

0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  23   
33,80 34,50 33,55 35,45 137,30 4   

Einzel Mannschaft
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